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Alberico, Ralph  
1260 TAHOE CT 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.James Madison University 
2.Dean 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/08/2024 $128.00 $128.00

Allain, Michael  
231 Campbell Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/05/2024 $550.00 $660.00

Allain, Michael  
231 Campbell Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/24/2024 $50.00 $710.00

Awkward-Rogers, Janet  
4550 Andergren Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Bridgewater College 
2.Student Accounts Coordinator 
3.Bridgewater, VA

08/22/2024 $124.00 $124.00

Beery, Kathy  
741 Northfield Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/08/2024 $550.00 $584.00

Bowman, Jim  
102 Dogwood Drive 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.none 
2.None 
3.Bridgewater, VA

08/22/2024 $186.00 $186.00

Brill, Adair  
2339 Blue Stone Hills Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/09/2024 $128.00 $228.00

Citizens for Deanna Reed 
1028 Chestnut Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1. 
2.Local Political Campaign Committee 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/14/2024 $550.00 $550.00

Connor, Denita  
121 Rhodes Hill Drive 
Dayton, VA 22821

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Dayton, VA

08/29/2024 $124.00 $124.00

Cooke, Jacob  
1482 Stuarts Draft Hwy 
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477

1.DPVA 
2.Regional organizer 
3.Stuarts Draft, VA

09/20/2024 $200.00 $262.00

DaMes, Muawia  
511 Kelley Street 
Harrisonbrg, VA 22801

1.self 
2.Real Estate 
3.Harrisonburg

08/29/2024 $124.00 $154.00

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 East Main Street 
Suite 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Party 
3.Richmond, VA

07/02/2024 $506.67 $506.67
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Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 East Main Street 
Suite 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Party 
3.Richmond, VA

07/25/2024 $400.00 $906.67

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 East Main Street 
Suite 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Party 
3.Richmond, VA

09/01/2024 $400.00 $1,306.67

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 East Main Street 
Suite 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Party 
3.Richmond, VA

09/30/2024 $400.00 $1,706.67

Dent, William  
1690 Glenside Drive 
Rockingham, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/24/2024 $124.00 $124.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/08/2024 $30.00 $269.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/08/2024 $30.00 $299.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/13/2024 $550.00 $849.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/28/2024 $62.00 $911.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/08/2024 $30.00 $941.00

Domonoske, Tom  
461 Lee Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/16/2024 $200.00 $200.00

Domonoske, Tom  
461 Lee Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/17/2024 $1,000.00 $1,200.00

Douglass, Laura  
1120 Hillcrest Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/27/2024 $150.00 $330.00
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Faw, William  
235 WINDY KNOLL DR 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/07/2024 $128.00 $128.00

Fiederlein, Suzanne  
28 Edgelawn Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.JMU 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/16/2024 $144.00 $144.00

Fitzgerald, Joe  
93 Middlebrook St. 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.James Madison University 
2.IT 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/26/2024 $352.00 $352.00

Fleming, Dany  
474 Myers Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Self 
2.Self employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/26/2024 $124.00 $124.00

Foucar-Szocki, Reginald  
109 Bluestone Hills Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/30/2024 $75.00 $105.00

Fox, Brenda  
1023 S. Dogwood Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/15/2024 $62.00 $127.00

Fritz, Patrick  
2322 Blue Stone Hills Dr 
Suite 280 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/10/2024 $212.00 $212.00

Fulk, Lowell  
11830 FORT TURLEY TRL 
Linville, VA 22834

1.The Overhead Door Company 
2.Sales and Marketing 
3.Rockingham, VA

08/27/2024 $900.00 $900.00

Galgano, Virginia  
1174 Nelson Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/06/2024 $100.00 $300.00

Grandle, C.W.  
261 Broadway Ave 
Broadway, VA 22815

1.Grandle Funeral Home 
2.Director 
3.Broadway, VA

08/06/2024 $1,100.00 $1,200.00

Grant, Lyman  
22 East Weaver Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.None 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/06/2024 $140.00 $170.00

Grimm, Dee  
7815 Ironhorse Rd. 
Mt. Crawford, VA 22841

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Mt. Crawford, VA

08/20/2024 $186.00 $186.00
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Harned, Alleyn  
77 N Willow St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/10/2024 $250.00 $314.00

Harned, Alleyn  
77 N Willow St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/29/2024 $62.00 $376.00

Harned, Alleyn  
77 N Willow St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/16/2024 $20.00 $396.00

Hatfield, Julie  
929 Oak Hill Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Administrator 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/15/2024 $248.00 $308.00

Hendren, Doug  
975 Summit Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.none 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/21/2024 $100.00 $350.00

Hendren, Doug  
975 Summit Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.none 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/28/2024 $248.00 $598.00

Herrmann, Steve  
515 Spring Oaks Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/07/2024 $128.00 $128.00

Jost, Ruth  
1370 Lincolnshire Drive 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Rockingham, VA

07/14/2024 $40.00 $380.00

Jost, Ruth  
1370 Lincolnshire Drive 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Rockingham, VA

09/14/2024 $40.00 $420.00

Jost, Tim  
1370 LINCOLNSHIRE DR 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Washington & Lee University 
2.Professor 
3.Lexington, VA

08/05/2024 $1,900.00 $1,900.00

Keaton, Janet  
1551 Muddy Creek Road 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Rockingham, VA

09/16/2024 $455.00 $535.00

Keaton, Janet  
1551 Muddy Creek Road 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Rockingham, VA

09/23/2024 $10.00 $545.00
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Kohen, Andy  
31 Laurel Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/29/2024 $13.00 $108.00

Kohen, Andy  
31 Laurel Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/05/2024 $550.00 $658.00

Kohen, Andy  
31 Laurel Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/13/2024 $13.00 $671.00

Kohen, Andy  
31 Laurel Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/31/2024 $13.00 $684.00

Kohen, Andy  
31 Laurel Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/29/2024 $225.00 $909.00

Lawrence, Richard  
8 Springcrest Drive 
Luray, VA 22835

1.Power Solutions 
2.Electrical Worker 
3.Luray, VA

08/27/2024 $62.00 $124.00

Lee, Barbara  
904 ROCKWAY STREET 
Staunton, VA 24401

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Staunton, VA

08/08/2024 $128.00 $153.00

Little, Chris  
154 Three Ponds Lane 
McDowell, VA 24458

1.none 
2.none 
3.McDowell, VA

09/14/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Martin, Lynn  
247 Campbell Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.none 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/23/2024 $124.00 $124.00

Martin-Finks, Nancy  
1133 Bluebird Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg

08/06/2024 $550.00 $580.00

McNallie, Robin  
1081 College Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/22/2024 $128.00 $128.00

McNallie, Robin  
1081 College Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/22/2024 $128.00 $256.00
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Mellinger, Gwyneth  
1969 Smithland 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/06/2024 $550.00 $550.00

Mellinger, Gwyneth  
1969 Smithland 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/20/2024 $210.00 $760.00

Miller, Sharon  
186 Cedar Point Lane 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Rockingham, VA

08/27/2024 $124.00 $124.00

Miller, Sharon  
186 Cedar Point Lane 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Rockingham, VA

08/28/2024 $62.00 $186.00

Monts, Jerilyn  
1221 Woodcrest Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Self 
2.Consultant 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/20/2024 $186.00 $266.00

Monts, Mary  
1221 Woodcrest Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.None 
2.None 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/20/2024 $100.00 $130.00

Ney, Bill  
1053 South Dogwood Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/07/2024 $550.00 $610.00

Nickels, Sam  
340 Maryland Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Our Community place 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/05/2024 $1,050.00 $1,255.00

Nickels, Sam  
340 Maryland Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Our Community place 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/17/2024 $160.00 $1,415.00

Orndoff, Jim  
22 East Market Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/06/2024 $25.00 $175.00

Orndoff, Jim  
22 East Market Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/06/2024 $25.00 $200.00

Orndoff, Jim  
22 East Market Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/06/2024 $25.00 $225.00
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Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/12/2024 $25.00 $150.00

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/12/2024 $25.00 $175.00

Rawoot, Abbas  
167 N. Liberty Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Self 
2.Sales 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/29/2024 $124.00 $124.00

Reeves, John  
400 Silver Oaks Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Rockingham, VA

08/22/2024 $134.00 $134.00

Riley, Joseph  
221 Divot Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.self 
2.Self employed 
3.Harrisonburg

08/07/2024 $13.00 $101.00

Riley, Joseph  
221 Divot Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.self 
2.Self employed 
3.Harrisonburg

09/07/2024 $13.00 $114.00

Ritchie, Michael  
1338 Henton Mill Lane 
Rockingham, VA 22802

1.Ritchie Law Firm 
2.Attorney 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/23/2024 $200.00 $200.00

Rose, A Lawrence 
P.O. Box 98 
Penn Laird, VA 22846

1.Self 
2.Physician 
3.Penn Laird, VA

08/22/2024 $124.00 $124.00

Rose, Sandra  
PO Box 98 
Penn Laird, VA 22846

1.None 
2.none 
3.Penn Laird, VA

07/29/2024 $125.00 $275.00

Sale, Meriweather A 
4219 Woodside Drive 
Rockingham, VA 22801

1.Self employed 
2.Media 
3.Rockingham, VA

08/14/2024 $1,100.00 $1,100.00

Sanders, Ramona  
355 Hartman Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.harrisonburg, VA

08/05/2024 $100.00 $250.00

See, Melinda  
3243 Claudes Lane 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.LSC Communications 
2.Buyer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/08/2024 $64.00 $144.00
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See, Melinda  
3243 Claudes Lane 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.LSC Communications 
2.Buyer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/08/2024 $64.00 $208.00

Seth, Michael  
1169 Portland Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.James Madison University 
2.Teacher 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/28/2024 $124.00 $124.00

Sider, Richard  
1966 Buttonwood Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.none

09/17/2024 $60.00 $150.00

Suarez, Anne  
282 Ridgewood Ave. 
Broadway, VA 22815

1.None 
2.None 
3.Broadway, VA

08/09/2024 $192.00 $192.00

Swallow, Elizabeth  
45 E. Fairview Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.self 
2.physician 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/08/2024 $200.00 $230.00

Swecker, Elly  
425 New York Avenue 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/18/2024 $124.00 $249.00

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

07/27/2024 $10.00 $150.00

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/06/2024 $550.00 $700.00

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/27/2024 $10.00 $710.00

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/29/2024 $62.00 $772.00

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/14/2024 $50.00 $822.00

Wade, Matthew  
636 Wyndham Woods Circle 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

09/27/2024 $10.00 $832.00
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Wade, Rae  
P.O. Box 149 
Weyers Cave, VA 24486

1.self 
2.Self employed 
3.Weyers Cave, VA

09/02/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Weech, William  
1335 Wine Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/27/2024 $124.00 $124.00

Wenger, Merle  
507 Lee Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.House of Oak and Sofa 
2.Owner 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

08/29/2024 $1,050.00 $1,050.00

Wiens, Dave  
1520 College Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg

08/27/2024 $124.00 $124.00

Woodward, Timothy  
486 Crestover Drive 
Broadway, VA 22815

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Broadway, VA

08/26/2024 $124.00 $124.00

Yoder, Rick  
3358 Ft. Lynne Rd 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg

08/10/2024 $128.00 $128.00

Zimmerman, Earl  
3440 White Oak Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.None 
3.Rockingham, VA

08/22/2024 $124.00 $124.00

Total This Period $25,298.67
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Madison Print Services 
1050 South Main Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22807

Printing
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/08/2024 $31.06

JMU Catering 
800 S. Main Street 
MSC 4203 
Harrisonburg, VA 22807

Venue rental
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/09/2024 $393.75

The Building, LLC 
77 North Willow Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

Rent
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/10/2024 $800.00

Constant Contact 
1601 Trapelo Road 
Waltham, MA 02451

Constant contact
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/16/2024 $52.00

Summit Community Bank 
224 S. Main Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

Bank fee
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/22/2024 $8.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

actblue fees
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

07/31/2024 $19.53

The Building, LLC 
77 North Willow Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

Rent
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/05/2024 $800.00

Citizens for Deanna Reed 
1028 Chestnut Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

contribution
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/13/2024 $1,000.00

Nasser4Harrisonburg Campaign Committee 
1811 Manor Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

Contribution
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/13/2024 $1,000.00

Re-elect Laura Dent 
156 Maryland Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

contribution

HArrisonbur
g 
Democratic 
Committee

08/13/2024 $1,000.00

Constant Contact 
1601 Trapelo Road 
Waltham, MA 02451

constant contact
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/16/2024 $52.00

Summit Community Bank 
224 S. Main Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

bank fees
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/27/2024 $1.50

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Actblue fees
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

08/31/2024 $794.60
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Harrisonburg Democratic Committee 
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Reporting Period: 07/01/2024 Through: 09/30/2024
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Gerald, Sab  
22575 Armstrong Terrace 
Apt 402 
Ashburn, VA 20148

Independent Contractor voter engagement services
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/03/2024 $840.00

The Building, LLC 
77 North Willow Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

Rent
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/03/2024 $800.00

Summit Community Bank 
224 S. Main Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

bank fee
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/04/2024 $1.00

Shenandoah Valley Pride 
Po BOX 3118 
Staunton, VA 24401

Pride registration
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/05/2024 $50.00

Aramark 
P.O. Box 978839 
Dallas, TX 75397-8839

Catering
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/08/2024 $9,095.68

Summit Community Bank 
224 S. Main Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

bank fee
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/10/2024 $1.00

Festival Conference &amp; Student Center 
1301 Carrier Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22807

Room Rental
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/14/2024 $1,264.73

Constant Contact 
1601 Trapelo Road 
Waltham, MA 02451

constant contact
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/16/2024 $56.00

Gerald, Sab  
22575 Armstrong Terrace 
Apt 402 
Ashburn, VA 20148

Independent Contractor voter engagement services
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/16/2024 $160.00

JMU Print Services 
800 S. Main Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22807

Labor Day Brochures
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/17/2024 $276.04

Summit Community Bank 
224 S. Main Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

bank fee
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/17/2024 $2.00

Amazon 
10 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109

Feather signs and buttons
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/18/2024 $283.17

SignRocket.com 
340 Broadway Ave. 
St. Paul Park, MN 55071

Yard signs
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/18/2024 $1,250.00
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Harrisonburg Democratic Committee 
(PP-17-00650)

Reporting Period: 07/01/2024 Through: 09/30/2024
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Staples 
265 Burgess Road 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

Office supplies (toner, markers)
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/18/2024 $186.34

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Actblue fees
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

09/30/2024 $80.59

Total This Period $20,298.99
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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No Schedule F results to display.
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Harrisonburg Democratic Committee 
(PP-17-00650)

Reporting Period: 07/01/2024 Through: 09/30/2024
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 103 $25,298.67

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 75 $3,147.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 178 $28,445.67

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $20,298.99

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $20,298.99

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Harrisonburg Democratic Committee 
(PP-17-00650)

Reporting Period: 07/01/2024 Through: 09/30/2024
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $2,959.09

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $28,445.67

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $28,445.67

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $31,404.76

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$20,298.99

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $20,298.99

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $11,105.77

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $1,145.58

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $6,461.50

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $28,445.67

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $34,907.17

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $36,052.75

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $4,647.99

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$20,298.99

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $24,946.98

29. Ending Balance $11,105.77
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